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Produkteigenschaften

Abschirmung
Adapterdesign
Adaptergehausematerial
Adaptertyp

Anschluss A

Anschluss B
Anschlussbeschichtung
Anzahl der Produkte im Karton
Crossover

Farbe

Material
Verpackungsart

Version

Geschirmt
Gerade
Metall

CAT6

RJ45 Buchse
RJ45 Buchse
Vernickelt

1 Stiick
Nein

Metall
Metall

Box

1.1

Verpackungsinformationen

Marke

Bestellcode

EAN single product:

EAN Inner carton:
EAN Outer carton:
Verpackung
Verpackungsinhalt

Menge
1

10
120
120

51412

810 265398“

Nedis
CCBW89011ME
5412810265398
5412810391691
5412810365210
Box

STP CAT6 network coupler

Lx Bx H (mm)
30mm 100 mm 55 mm
70mm  115mm 320 mm
330mm 255mm 450 mm
335mm 255mm 430 mm

Gewicht
30g
342¢g
3500 g
4460 g
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